School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee
Black Hills Energy

Chadron Community Hospital

Chadron Hospital Rehab Department

Clear, George E

Creative Sites, LLC

Dana F Cole & Co LLP

DAS State Accounting
Educational Service Unit 13
Farm to Family Coop

Gabriel Varvel

Great Plains Communications
Harris

Harris

Hay Springs Water Department
HSPS - Hot Lunch

JW Pepper & Son, Inc

Kone, Inc.

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Quill Corporation

Quill Corporation

Randy Wolvington

Roberts Electric

Scholastic

Sheridan County Journal Star
Skinner, Brett D

U.S. Bank
Westco

Amount
$1,372.71
$394.75
$167.70
$100.00
$39.50
$15,995.00
$193.13
$10,604.57
$154.73
$500.00
$399.13
$16.80
$147.05
$586.90
$66.85
$50.99
$1,586.16
$1,504.90
$31.00
$75.13
$1,678.90
$167.63
$118.68
$969.00
$50.00
$1,130.00
$89.24
$100.00

$1,871.42
$321.97

$40,483.84
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