School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Black Hills Energy	\$1,372.71
Chadron Community Hospital	\$394.75
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$167.70
Clear, George E	\$100.00
Creative Sites, LLC	\$39.50
Dana F Cole & Co LLP	\$15,995.00
DAS State Accounting	\$193.13
Educational Service Unit 13	\$10,604.57
Farm to Family Coop	\$154.73
Gabriel Varvel	\$500.00
Great Plains Communications	\$399.13
Harris	\$16.80
Harris	\$147.05
Hay Springs Water Department	\$586.90
HSPS - Hot Lunch	\$66.85
JW Pepper & Son, Inc	\$50.99
Kone, Inc.	\$1,586.16
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$1,504.90
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$31.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$75.13
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,678.90
Quill Corporation	\$167.63
Quill Corporation	\$118.68
Randy Wolvington	\$969.00
Roberts Electric	\$50.00
Scholastic	\$1,130.00
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$89.24
Skinner, Brett D	\$100.00
U.S. Bank	\$1,871.42
Westco	\$321.97
	\$40,483.84